VAISH TECHNICAL INSTITUTE, ROHTAK

Notice

Dated 02.08.2021

This is in reference to email received from GP Jhajjar (PMS) regarding the Opening of Centralized Scholarship Portal for PMS Scholarship. This portal will remain open for SC/BC/OBC upto 04.08.2021.

All HOD/O.I are requested to inform the concerned students accordingly. The application will be submitted online by the students on Portal (harchhatravratti.highereduhry.ac.in). Also Parivar Pehchan Patra (PPP) is mandatory for applying under PMS Scholarship.

It is further informed that only one scholarship is permissible.

Copy to: All Deptt.

O/I Website with a request to upload the notice on the website today positively.

From

Director General Higher Education, Haryana, Panchkula

To

The Director General Technical Education Department, Haryana.

The Director.

Animal Husbandry Department, Haryana.

The Director Skills Development & Industrial Training Department Haryana.

The Director, Directorate of Medical Education & Research, Haryana, Panchkula

All The Concerned Universities/Colleges/Institutions.

Memo No. 110001/154/2020 Sch (1) Dated 31-07-2019 Dated, Panchkula, the 19.07.2021

Subject: Regarding opening of Centralized PMS Scholarship Portal for the year 2020-21

Kindly refer to the subject citied above.

I have been directed to inform you that the Centralized Scholarship portal for PMS Scholarship for the year 2020-21 has been opened only for student's registration till date 04.08.2021.

This is for your kindly information and further necessary action please.

Amar Pred 1917 2021

Superintendent Scholarship

For Director General Higher Education,

Aaryana, Panchkula

Endst no. even

1. A copy is forwarded to IT Cell of Director General Higher Education, Haryana, and Panchkula for information and further necessary action please.

2. A copy is forwarded to Welfare SC/BC Department, Panchkula, Haryana.

Amas Wall 19 7 2027 Superintendent Scholarship

For Director General Higher Education,

Haryana, Panchkula